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POS NOM 1r COGNOM 2n COGNOM ENTITAT POBLACIO
D1 D2 E2 PENALITZACIO
1 ALICE MARTINEZ GIRON CLUB RITMICA BEGUES BEGUES 0,80 0,80 6,30 6,20 7,05
2 CARLA AMERIGO VILLARROEL ASSOCIACIO GIMNASTICA RITMICA RIBERA BAIXA EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,40 0,40 5,50 4,90 5,60
3 LUCIA BURGUENO CASTILLO RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,35 0,35 5,30 4,80 5,40
4 JULIETA ROMERO ANTOLIN RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,35 0,30 5,10 4,70 5,23
5 LLUNA GUZMAN DIAZ CLUB RITMICA LA UNIO VILADECANS 0,75 0,75 4,50 4,40 5,20
6 AINHOA MATEO SANCHEZ RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,40 0,40 4,20 4,00 4,50
7 AINOA PINILLA GUTIERREZ CLUB RITMICA BEGUES BEGUES 0,15 0,00 4,50 4,00 4,33

8 NURIA SANCHEZ ALGUERO RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,30 0,30 3,00 2,90 3,25
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POS \[e]] 1r COGNOM 2n COGNOM ENTITAT POBLACIO -
D1 D2 E1 E2 PENALITZACIO
1 AINHOA ROJAS VERA CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 1,70 1,70 7,00 7,20 8,80
2 LAIA DEL CAMPO GARCIA CLUB RITMICA SANT FELIU SANT FELIU DE LLOBREGAT 1,15 1,15 6,20 6,00 7,25
3 GISELA BERZOSA CANTAROTE ASSOCIACIO GIMNASTICA RITMICA RIBERA BAIXA EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,50 0,50 6,30 6,10 6,70
4 CLAUDIA DE INZA MONTALBAN CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS VILADECANS 0,95 0,95 5,70 5,50 6,55
5 DANIELA CIDONCHA AGREDANO CLUB RITMICA SANT FELIU SANT FELIU DE LLOBREGAT 1,00 0,90 5,40 5,30 6,30

6 NAIARA BENITEZ FUENTES CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS VILADECANS 0,35 0,30 5,70 6,00 6,18
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POS NOM 1r COGNOM 2n COGNOM ENTITAT D1 D2 B2 PENALITZACIO

1 MARINA SANCHEZ FARRERAS CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL GAVA 0,95 0,90 6,80 6,40 7,53

2 JULIA GOMEZ GAYA CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL GAVA 0,80 0,80 6,20 6,00 6,90

3 IRIAN GONZALEZ REDONDO CLUB RITMICA LA UNIO VILADECANS 1,05 1,05 6,00 5,70 6,90

4 CRISTINA GALLARDO SANCHEZ CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL GAVA 0,80 0,85 510 5,30 6,03

5 EROLA CASTANE CANADAS CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,85 0,85 5,30 5,00 6,00

6 MAYA FERNANDEZ VARGAS CLUB RITMICA LA UNIO VILADECANS 1,15 1,05 4,90 4,80 5,95

7 LUCIA ROSA IGLESIAS CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,90 0,90 5,00 4,70 5,75

8 DENISE GARCIA LOPEZ CLUB RITMICA LA UNIO VILADECANS 0,65 0,65 5,20 4,70 5,60

9 RAQUEL MORERA CEDANO CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS VILADECANS 0,55 0,55 4,80 5,20 5i55]
10 LIDIA SORIA GARCIA CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS VILADECANS 0,55 0,40 4,90 5,00 5,43
11 SARA MARTI MARTINEZ CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS VILADECANS 0,50 0,50 4,80 4,90 57351
12 JULIA SVENSON RIO CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL GAVA 0,65 0,70 4,60 4,50 5,23
13 LUCIA MARTINEZ CALABRIA ASSOCIACIO GIMNASTICA RITMICA RIBERA BAIXA EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,15 0,15 5,10 5,00 5,20
14 SARA GOMEZ MU0z CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL GAVA 0,45 0,45 4,70 4,70 515
15 PAULA BURGUENO CASTILLO RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 0,70 0,70 4,10 4,50 5,00
16 AINOA CARRASCAL OLIVA CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS VILADECANS 0,50 0,50 4,60 4,00 4,80
17 LAURA GARCIA AGUILAR HYUN SU VALLIRANA VALLIRANA 0,05 0,05 3,40 3,10 3,30
18 GISELA LUQUE NORIANA HYUN SU VALLIRANA VALLIRANA 0,50 0,50 2,40 2,20 2,80
19 ALBA VELEZ PALACIOA HYUN SU VALLIRANA VALLIRANA 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,20 2,10

20 GEMMA CUADRA LON HYUN SU VALLIRANA VALLIRANA 0,10 0,10 0,50 0,50 0,60
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GISELA
NEREA
CLAUDIA
IRENE
VALENTINA
SARA
LARA
CARLA
LIDIA
PAULA
AITANA
CLAUDIA
ABRIL
CARLA
CORAL
ADA
DAYANNA
ANTONIA
AINA
ANA
YAIZA MARIA

SONIA
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BALCELLS
ALEJO
CUENCA
SANCHEZ
TIMANA
LEBRATO
JIMENEZ
ARQUE
OLMEDO
SEVILLA
GUILLEN
VARGAS
VICEDO
CORTES
RIVERA
GARCIA
JOVAL
GUZMAN
CASAS
CANAMERO
MARTIN

LOPEZ

2n COGNOM

MuNoz
PEREZ
ORTEGA
GALAN
CORONADO
RANGEL
ORTIZ
AZNAR
PEREZ
CONTRERAS
GRACIA
HERRERA
GONZALEZ
CASTILLO
CARDENAS
VIDAL
ANDRADE
ALEGRE
SANS
NURNEZ
COLLADO

ALTAYO
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ALEVi FEMENI A

ENTITAT

RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB RITMICA SANT FELIU
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
ASSOCIACIO GIMNASTICA RITMICA RIBERA BAIXA
RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB ESCOLA GIMNASTICA CASTELLDEFELS
CLUB RITMICA SANT FELIU
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB RITMICA LA UNIO
CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR
CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT
CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT

CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

VILADECANS

SANT FELIU DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

VILADECANS

VILADECANS

CASTELLDEFELS

SANT FELIU DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

VILADECANS

VILADECANS

VILADECANS

VILADECANS

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

D1

2,90

0,50

D2
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4,20

5,30
4,60
3,90
5,60
4,60
5,00
5,00
4,80
4,30
5,00
4,30
3,80
4,00
3,50
3,20
3,70
3,40
3,10
2,50
2,70

2,30

4,80
5,60
5,10
3,80
5,10
4,70
5,00
4,90
4,50
4,40
5,00
4,10
4,00
4,30
3,70
3,20
3,00
2,50
3,30
2,50
2,30

1,90

CIVINASTICA

0,30

0,30

0,30

0,30

0,30

0,30

0,30

7,40
6,65
6,55
6,25
5,85
5,65
5,50
5,25
5,25
5,25
5,20
5,00
5,00
4,80
4,70
4,20
3,45
3,45
3,30
3,10
2,40

2,00
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LIDIA

LEIRE

EVA MARIA

BLANCA

NICOLE ROMINA

SANDRA
MARTA
ANDREA
MIRIAM
LEIRE
MIREIA
ARANTXA
BERTA
PAULA
CLAUDIA

PAULA
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GONZALEZ
BARQUIN
CASAL
JIMENEZ
RACIAZEK
GRANDE
ORTEGA
MEDRANO
MONFORT
PEREZ
GIMENO
MORILLAS
PRAT
FIGUERAS
GARCIA

CLARES

2n COGNOM

PEREZ
CEBOLLA
NAVARRO
GARCIA
WILKINSON
ARIZA
MARTINEZ
GOMEZ
BARTEL
PAREJA
SEBASTIA
FLOTATS
PASTOR
SERRA
CARABANTES

RODRIGUEZ
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INFANTIL FEMENI B

ENTITAT

CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS

CLUB RITMICA BEGUES

CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL

CLUB RITMICA BEGUES
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS

CLUB RITMICA LA UNIO
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS

EE LLOR
CLUB RITMICA BEGUES
CLUB RITMICA BEGUES
HYUN SU VALLIRANA
EE LLOR
HYUN SU VALLIRANA

CLUB ESCOLA RITMICA PRAT

VILADECANS
BEGUES
GAVA
BEGUES
VILADECANS
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
VILADECANS
VILADECANS
VILADECANS
SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT
BEGUES
BEGUES
VALLIRANA
SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT
VALLIRANA

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
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D2

0,90
0,55
0,60
0,20
0,50
0,45
0,40
0,70
0,50
0,60
0,60
0,15
0,30
0,20
0,20

0,20

.

%~ UCEC
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CIVINASTICA
rRiTMicA

CLASSIFICACIO

PENALITZACIO

6,70 6,90
6,80 6,70
5,50 5,30
5,90 5,60
5,50 5,00
4,80 5,00
5,10 4,80
4,30 4,70
4,60 4,70
4,40 4,40
4,40 4,40
4,20 4,30
3,80 3,50
3,80 2,90
3,00 2,70
2,80 3,00 0,50

7,75
7,25
6,00
5,93
5,68
5,40
5,30
5,20
5,15
5,00
5,00
4,80
3,95
3,55
3,05

2,55
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PAULA
AINOA
SORAYA
ALICIA
PAOLA
MARIA
MARIA
MARTA
MARINA
JULIA
LEILA
SOLEA
MARIA
MARINA
VICTORIA
EMMA
CARLA
JESSICA
ELISABETH
BEATRIZ
LAIA
PAULA

PAULA
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PEREZ
SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ
BADIA
RODRIGUEZ
LLAMAS
ARQUE
RODRIGUEZ
FRANCO
RAMOS
CASSAING
CARRASCO
CASAS
POBLACION
MERCHAN
BALCELLS
LLAMAZARES
LOPEZ
ROPERO
AUZMENDI
CHAVEZ

CRAMER

2n COGNOM

NAVAS
QUESADA
HIDALGO

DIAZ
GONZALEZ
CABEZAS
CANIZARES
AZNAR
GOMEZ
LEIVA
BANOS
BOUYSSOU

PEREZ
CAMPOS

CAFANO
OROZCO
MuNOzZ
PRIETO
SANTAMARIA
SANTAMARIA
LAINEZ
CALVO PARRA

VIDURRETA
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INFANTIL FEMENI A

ENTITAT

CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR
CLUB RITMICA SANT FELIU
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
EE LLOR
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL
CLUB ESCOLA GIMNASTICA CASTELLDEFELS
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
CLUB ESCOLA GIMNASTICA CASTELLDEFELS
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
EE LLOR
CLUB ESCOLA GIMNASTICA CASTELLDEFELS
CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL
RITMICA SENYORA DEL MAR
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
ASSOCIACIO DE GIMNASTICA RITMICA RAMON LLULL
CLUB RITMICA VILADECANS
EE LLOR
CLUB ESPORTIU CCR/ COL-LEGI SANTO ANGEL

CLUB RITMICA SITGES - GARRAF

POBLACIO

VILADECANS
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SANT FELIU DE LLOBREGAT
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT
VILADECANS
VILADECANS
VILADECANS
GAVA
CASTELLDEFELS
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
CASTELLDEFELS
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT
CASTELLDEFELS
GAVA
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
VILADECANS
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
VILADECANS
SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT
GAVA

SITGES

(Fesportcat

4,70
4,70
5,60
4,80
4,50
3,90
4,90
4,10
4,90
4,40
4,50
4,30
4,40
3,90
2,70
2,80
2,70
2,10
2,60
1,00
2,00
1,90

1,60
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NOTA

4,50
4,80
5,60
4,60
4,60
4,10
4,60
3,90
4,90
3,90
4,20
4,30
4,30
2,40
3,00
3,20
2,30
1,80
2,20
1,30
1,60
1,90

2,00

GIVINASTICA
rRiTVMICA

CLASSIFICACIO
INFANTIL FEMENI A

PENALITZACIO  TOTAL

7,90
7,85
7,50
6,90
6,50
6,35
6,30
6,20
6,00
6,00
5,85
0,30 5,80
5,25
4,35
4,25
4,20
4,10
4,05
3,60
3,35
3,20
0,30 2,40

2,30



